Zatgcznik nr 4 do SIWZ Sektor V

WYKAZ ULIC

Miasto ltawa

Miasto Itawa ulice:

Miasto | £t AW A —wykaz ulic

1 Maja
Agrestowa
Aleja Jana Pawtfa Il
Aleja Pojednania
Alickiego
Andersa
Asnyka
Baczynskiego
Bandurskiego

. Barlickiego

. Behringa

. Biskupska

. Boczno-Gdérna

. Bogustawskiego

. Bolestawa Smiatego

. Brata-Alberta

. Brodnicka

. Broniewskiego

. Brzechwy

. Brzozowa

. Bydgoska

. Chetminska

. Chetmonskiego

. Chodkiewicza

. Chopina

. Chrobrego

. Czeresniowa

. Dgbrowskiego

. Dtuga

. Dobrawy

. Dolna

. Dworcowa

. Dziatdowska

. Elblgska

. Fatata

. Gdanska

. Gierymskiego

. Gizewiusza

. Gospodarska

. Gotowca

. Gdrna

. Grottgera
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43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,

Grudzigdzka
Grunwaldzka
Jagiellonczyka
Jagietty
Jasielska

Kajki
Kasprowicza
Ketrzynska
Kochanowskiego
Kolejowa
Komunalna
Konopnickiej
Konstytucji 3 Maja
Kopernika
Kossaka
Koscielna
Kosciuszki
Kraszewskiego
Kresowa

Kreta

Krélowej Jadwigi
Krotka
Kwiatowa
Kwidzynska
Lesna

Lipowa

Lipowy Dwor
Lubawska
takowa

Maczka
Makuszynskiego
Malborska
Malczewskiego
Malinowa
Matejki
Mazurska
Mickiewicza
Mierostawskiego
Mieszka |
Mtfawska
Morelowa
Mrongowiusza
Narutowicza
Niepodlegtosci
Nowa
Nowomiejska

Obroncéw Westerplatte

Odnowiciela
Ogrodowa
Okulickiego
Ostrodzka
Owocowa




95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

145.

Paderewskiego
Piaskowa
Piastowska
Piekarska
Pienieznego
Plac Gdanski
Plazowa
Podlesna
Polna
Poprzeczna
Porzeczkowa
Poziomkowa
Produkcyjna
Prusa
Przemystowa
Radomska
Reja
Reymonta
Rolna
Rzemieslnicza
Rzepnikowskiego
Sienkiewicza
Sikorskiego
Skargi
Sktadowa
Sktodowskiej
Stoneczna
Stowackiego
Smolki
Sobieskiego
Solskiego
Sosnowa
Stacyjna
Sucharskiego
Suska
Sybirakéw
Szeroka
Sztumska
Sw. Andrzeja Boboli
Swierkowa
Torunska
Truskawkowa
Tuwima
Ustugowa
Wankowicza
Warsztatowa
Waska
Wiejska
Wielka Zutawa
Wisniowa

Wodna




146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

Wojska Polskiego
Wybickiego
Wyczoétkowskiego
Woyspianskiego
Wyszynskiego
Zalewska

Zielona

Ziemowita
Zientary-Malewskiej
Zeromskiego




